
Inlocuire lagare pompe Grundfos

I.D.: 96165057

Data publicarii	16.04.24	Coduri CPV	50511000-0 45259300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.580,38 RON - 5.580,38 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 98660102 Kit, Shaft seal Type B N 16 - BUBE 2 x 1267,33 RON = 2534,66 RON
98330604 Kit, Ball Bearing 6304.SYN/6204.SYN 2 x 428,86 = 857,72 RON Manopera 2 x 1094,00 RON = 2188,00 RON
